ghr i	2812 B.	n/a 101	Annexure
*	Application form - Cha	nge in Name of Registered Const	umer
1	Service Connection No.		
2	Name of Registered Consumer (at present)	J. Bangcho	
3	Consumer category	Sometic	
4	The second secon	16:1	
5		Telephone no.: Mo	obile: 98568/6908
	Name of the person in whose name connection to be changed (in CAPITAL LETTERS)	Shalina Horghi	
Ck v Cop Pro No Rec	The following documents are attache whichever applicable) by of latest bill duly paid of of ownership / legal occupancy of Objection Certificate from the existing istered deed/ Succession certificate 22 04 2025 Umiam	premises g consumer if available/possible.	document, please specify) Consumer & Marghan La Norgha
J 4 8 5 5	***************************************	Acknowledgement	
Ар	plication form of Service Connect	ion No (name of applicant)	
In cor	(date) for changing this regard, the consumer is given respondence.	the name of Consumer toen a reference no	to be used for all future
Sig	nature / Seal of Licensee's repres	entative	
Nan	ne and Designation:		

at

	terms of soft tolk	
Agreement made this the		and his
agreement made this the of 202 bei	tween	nalaya Power
essor and assigns (hereinafter referred to as the consumer bution Corporation Limited an electricity distribution licens) of the one part and the ivies	ucessors and
thereinafer referred to as the Distribution licens	see under the EA, 2003 and its 3	
is (hereinafer referred to as the Distribution/Utility/MePDCI		
the term 'consumer' includes an individual person (Who	ether male or female), a body	of persons, a
ny, society, firm association or organization.		
		when and the
as, the consumer has applied to the distribution utility fo	r supply of electricity to the pre	emises and the
ition utility has agreed to give the supply under the terms	and conditions hereafter appear	ring.
erefore, the agreement witness— It the supply shall be given to the premises located at $\frac{L}{L}$ recoupler of. The supply shall be for the purpose of $\frac{Changing}{L}$ Ch	1	•)
refore, the agreement withess —	C: PB 16 / Lum man	ia)
t the supply shall be given to the premises located at $ extstyle \mathcal{L}^{\prime}$	with	h the Consumer
r/occupier of	116	
Changing of	1 ownership	ം പര്
the supply shall be for the purpose of	the load whereof shall	not exceed
+2) = 3kW Watts.		1
the provision of the EA, 2003 and the regulations, cod	e and orcers including tariff or	rders, as may be
the provision of the EA, 2005 and the regarding the c	onsumers and the distribution	utility alike.
n time to time by the MSERC shall apply and bind the c	billianie and the distribution	
he consumer shall regularly and timely pay to MeP	DCL all charges may be due	for the supply of
he consumer shall regularly and timely pay to me		
the consumer shall pay the Transformer Mainten	ance charge as stipulated b	y the license and
the consumer shall pay the transformer wanter	espect of failure shall be th	e responsibility of
intenance and replacement of the transformer on	account of failure shall be the	<u> </u>
•	and the second	ated Drawided that
agreement shall be a period of two years and may	be renewed for a further pe	flou. Provided that
agreement shall be a period of two years and may not be terminated by mere efflux of time if the cons	umer is willing that the agree	ement is renewed.
not be terminated by mere enfox of time it the con-		
agreement shall be terminated if the consumer on	its part desires it so and giv	es to the MePDCL a
agreement shall be terminated if the consumer on	it's part desired to the same was bas	violated any of the
agreement shall be terminated if the consumer on of not les than one month or on the part of the M	ePDCL, if the consumer has	Violated any or the
nditions of the agreement.		
aball be give	n to the consumer starting	the reasons for th
on the part of the MePDCL notice shall be given	i to the companies of	and duly appelder
on the part of the MepDCL notice shall be given mination and giving him opportunity to state his	case and his statement, if	any any considere
nination and giving thin opportunity	veut off	
ement is terminated and the supply of Electricity	cut on.	The second
Effect to services s		

(7). The terms and conditions of this agreement shall be effective to commenced commenced.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the parties hereto have set their hands and seals the date, month, and yell. For and on behalf of MePDCL 3. Mageri written. (For and on behalf of and by Authorisation the) consumer Witness-1. Signature - ___ Name Address -2. Signature -Name -Address -

(Tick the applic

12 N	Service Connection No. Jame of Consumer onsumer category	ID Me - 1000 213951 Shekma Nength
1 00	ontracted load	From IKN TO 3KN
F	idress	Telephone no: Mobile: 19856316908
6 Req	juest for change in service:	
) IF reconst	quest is for conversion of vice (k whichever applicable) quest is for change in umer category, mention ariff category to which	a)Conversion from LT single phase to LT 3-phase b)Conversion from LT 3-phase to LT single phase c)Conversion from LT to HT d)Conversion from HT to LT e)Conversion from HT to EHT f)Conversion from EHT to HT g)Other (Please specify) (See list of all tariff categories attached with this form)
IF req premi	umer wants to shift: quest is for change in ses:	a) New address to which existing service connection is to be shifted: b) Details of equipment to be shifted (Meter/service line, LT/HT line, transformer, etc.):
Reaso	n for change in service	# DLT TO CLT # shad with the application form: (Tick whichever applicable)

Note: The following documents are attached with the application form: (Tick whichever applicable)

- 1. Installation inspection report
 - Proof of ownership / legal occupancy of premises, if request is for shifting of premises
 - Any other document (please specify)

3. 111)	
Date:	18. Wengkri
Signature of the Consumer	1011
Signatur	Name:
Place:	

Application form - Load Enhancement / Load Reduction

(Tick the applicable purpose) Name of the Applicant/Organization: Shelma Address of premises to which electricity is being Lumdatkhla (Lummawria) supplied Service Connection Number Telephone no.: Mobile: 9856816908 In case of Load Enhancement: Existing sanctioned load (in kW): Enhanced load requested (in kW): 2 kw 5 In case of Load Reduction: Existing sanctioned load (in kW): Reduced load requested (in kW): 6 Reason(s) for Load Enhancement / Reduction: Prom IKW TO 3KW 7 Details of load added/ disconnected from supply, if applicable. (Please attach list of equipments category-wise) Lighting Motive Power Agricultural Other (please specify) Signature of the consumer Date: 22/04/2025 Name: Shelina Norghi Place: Umiam Note: The following documents are attached with the application form (if applicable) A work completion certificate & test report from Licensed Electrical Contractor, if the consumer's installation has been altered. 2. Resolution for authorized signatory. Acknowledgement enhancement Noad load .for duction against Service Connection No...... is hereby received on (date) his regard, the applicant is given a reference no. to be used in all future correspondence. nature / Seal of Licensee's representative

e and Designation:

K.V.A. 950

APPLICATION FORM FOR PROVIDING LT. SERVICE CONNECTION (FOR ALL CATEGORY AND FOR ALL PURPOSE)

1. I/We hereby request you to supply electricity to the premifully described below. I/We are the owner/lawful occupies 2. I/We agree to abide by the terms and condition relating MeECL and to make all payments as may be required and as may become due. 3. a) Full name and address of the applicant with contact SHELINA NONGERI, LUMBAITKHLA (LUMMANRIA)	to the supply of electricity by d also to pay regularly all charges
MeECL and to make all payments as may be required as may become due. 3. a) Full name and address of the applicant with contact SHELINA NONGERI, LUMBAITE HLA (LUMMANRIA)	telephone number
SHELINA NONGBRI, LUMBAITKHLA (LUMMAWRIA)	
SHELINA NONGBRI, LUMBAITKHLA (LUMMAWRIA)	
	owner
	wner
b) Status in relation to the premises	
	Occupier
c) Location and address of the premises including Police	e Station.
d) Nature of LT. supply: Comercial	Domestic
Industrial	General Purpose
on Lundatkly Lunmawria 250 kvA S/S	PL
Agriculture,	KJ
0 10 3kW 12 1 mauria 250 KVA S/S	
on Landalkha Luisman	
Date: Jurior Engineer (EL) Union Rural Dist Sub-Division Union Rural Dist Sub-Division Union Rural Dist Sub-Division	S - Noveku Applicant's Signature

- Test Report from Licensed contractor.
- 2) Agreement Form duly filled in.
- 3) Proof of ownership (in case applicant is owner)
- 4) Number of nearest Electric Pole.
- 5) NOC of the owner of the premises (in case the application is an occupier).
- Attested copy of permission obtained from Pollution Controll Board.
- Bilding permission from the concerned authority.

AGREEMENT FOR SUPPLY OF



AN AGREEMENT made this the

day of

Note: The term 'consumer' includes an individual person (whether male or female), a body of persons, a company, society, firm, association or organisation.

WHEREAS, the consumer has applied to the MeECL for supply of electricity to its premises and the MeECL has agreed to give the supply under the terms and conditions hereinafter appearing.

NOW, THEREFORE, the agreement witnesses -

- 2. That the supply shall be for the purpose of ______ C. L-T _____ the load whereof shall not exceed ______ 1000 + 2000 = 3000 _____ watt(s).
- That the provisions of the Electricity Act, 2003 and the Regulations, Code and Orders including Tariff Orders, as may be made from time to time by the Meghalaya State Electricity Regulatory Commission shall apply and bind the consumer and the MeECL alike.
- That the consumer shall regularly and timely pay to the MeECL all charges and may be due for the supply of elecitricty.
- That the Agreement shall be a period of two years and may be renewed for a further period:
 Provided that supply shall not be terminated by mere efflux of time if the consumer is willing that the agreement is renewed.
- 6. That the Agreement shall be terminated if the consumer on its part desires it so and gives to the MeECL a prior notice of not less than one month or, on the part of the MeECL, if the consumer has violated any of the terms and conditions of the agreement.

provided that unreasons for the proposed termination before reasons for the proposed termination before statement, if any, duly considered before statement. That the terms and conditions of this Agreement shall be effective from the date supply in IN WITNESS WHEREOF the parties hereto have set their hands and seals the date. electricity is commenced month and year first above written. For and on behalf of the MeECL (S. Ningba) The Consumer Witnesses :-Signature ; Name: Address: Signature: Name: Address:

Rynterthions Rynterthions 28 13 12 5

Meghalaya Power Distribution Corporation Limited Test Report (LT Supply)

To,							
The							
This is to certify that re-	paired/renewe	d/additional/ne	w electric	installati	on at the	a premise	s of
Full name							
SHELINA	NON	GBRI					
Please leave one block)				
Address							
DMNAIT	KALA	X1 10 m	67 A 63	DTK	1		

1. The load has been arranged as follows:

Details of load	Wattag e of each	of		Phase II		Phase III		Total wattage of all 3
	item	No. of points	Total wattage	No. of points	Total watt	No. of points	Total watta	phases
1. Light points								
(i) Fluorescent								
(ii) Incandescent	-		البحيد					
(iii) CFL	20 W	(10	200 W				-	
(iv) Halogen						ļ	4	
(v) Others							-	
2. Fan points		النجف						
3. Plug points (3-Pin)								
(i) 6 Amps	100 W K	2NOS	200 N	1				
(ii) 16 Amps	1000 W X	2 NOS	1000 W	ı				
4. Electrical gadgets								
(i) Water Heater (Geyser)								
(ii) Refrigerator								
(III) AC								
(iv)Others			/					
5. Welding ransformer								
6. Motor				100				
Total			1 4000	ov	21	W		
n case of load nhancement xisting load (in atts)			10001	J				

at host in	Um 2400 04 3 kW	uioned) should	be given.
premises (in watts) Notes: (a) Details of (b) Pating of	any apparatus (other than the a	enclosed)	System System
II. Type of will	ing ad system of supply =7	2003	[2]5]
Date of to	sting by licensed contractor	Result of test carried out by licensed contractor (in MD) / D	Result of test carried out by the supplier under relevant Cea regulations, (in M\Omega) / \Omega
(a)	insulation resistance between earth and whole system of conductor. Insulation resistance between	111 M D	
(c) (d)	all conductors Earth continuity between earth electrode and earth continuity conductor Polarity of non-linked SP	Right Sides	
	with signature of licensed contra	1 . J. J	K Nengnong K Nengnong K Nengnong L Reyd Electrical Contracto 11C No - 1560 Umroi, Ri Bhor District y
VI. Full name		th date)	Meghalava - 755105
	ite No. ne with signature of wireman (with	r date)	Electrical Supervisor

LIC - Ng. 1187

Wreman LIC - No. 8406

IX. Date of connection of supply to the installation

tested the installation on behalf of supplier (with date)

VII. Full name with signature of wireman (with date)

VIII. Signature of the authorized official who

LIC No. Mobile No.

Mobile No.



Date of Birth Age t

Female 92-04-1985

Address 1 MNo.191, LUMDAITKHLA , VILL-LUMDAITKHLA, DIST-RI-BHO1-792103

Date | 04-06-2022

Electoral Registration Officer

Assembly Constituency No. and Name : 12-LIMROI

na orang na amenara di da bigunancia a. Tang ang ang amenara di da bigunancia a.

The series of the fire and the phi of the gon spring in the last for the fire and t

"At pur pricing it be her to imme to jake it low-

HATELE- 38 Shut Reper boar ka Suruk Prid (DT Road).

SERVER: 59 Shut Reper Ka Deris Nongrum

SERVER: 57 Shut Kper Ka Deris Nongrum.

JENGILLE: -

number nouth nymber to sugi 20/2/97, to phi to be don syrtome hances pink your now to find jong to tel to jo to there. In take phi lab ban die ban bob hane of he ti nong ioh poteng to jong this. Hypred he kabe in det bad to jingdie ne transers shried phi ded has been pyntip she to box shrong.

In home to jingle die in thied to pendep in pleas to jingle-Ihm long berch lang, or ling. In kaba in in den rengent ti nousabyunhar simong chynshar Than hi ban pynchi aha in to jingin die in thied. Lets u Mong theh.

Nongthob; -SDy-S. R. Bymped. Finance Soone bary Might have Mora Markether strong to many the Many the

The same of the sa		Buo.1,	J Phany bong, Bhorrymbong #3050109100 OLT 1KW 5566783	non
	frond		414.54	
The state of the s	fons)			MAY
	Traritt Oitt		11/03/2025	MEGH
	ing Delaits		09/04/2023	
	Reading Date Reading Date		42	
	-4 F201FG		2231001254090324	
Carlo A	8 Number	101	(Meter Not Working)	
	8. Status		1.0	
	P. V. KWH		107.77	
	G rent KWH B. ed Unit		0	
	R xorded MD		115.2	
4	P ver Factor		113/4	
	A wage	******		
	8. Charges	nount		
	Find Charges (Unit, Buts, But	90.0	23.23	
Amount	1. +KW 1. +KW	90.0	60.97	10
11/885 #4	Ei irgy Charges (Unit, Rate.	Amount)	129.03	:C7
2,336.57	2. 81	5.0 5.04	19.77	
14.035.01	3 12	5.55	375.97	
2,105.25	6 74 1: 3	5.65	58.18	
18,740.20	E. Amount (Unit, Rate, Amo	ount)		
7.645.64	2 73	0.05	1.49 3.90	
8.496.42	7. 04	0.05	-23.97	
201.00	FI 248		Garde	
8104.42	(. PR TO SEP : -23.970)		13.60	lor
1.505 (00	D G C rent Bill Amit		662.16	101
10,255.42	P v Outstanding		1377.57	
	A ustment		0.00	
102.99	It of Diff(4/9 Inst.)		46.06	
10.362 [1]	G iss Bill Amount		2085.79	* 10
4,022.00	*********	*****		1/5
14,384 01	N - Bill Amount		₹ 2086.00	
	D 3 Date		28/04/202	5 1
	Li at Payment Date		28/01/202 147	2
	L. it Payment Amount		147	4

7. 4	09	1/04/2025 12:1	5 V4.2	P0
	7 is bill will be construe	d as final notice	e under Section 9.2 of MSE 2013 Supply of electricity st	ali
	(lectricity Supply Code)	Regulations, 2	2018. Supply of electricity st	thin 4
	h disconnected at any di	ate, if dues of l	Electricity bill is not paid will be date of the bill. Thanks to proceed the bill.	or t
	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	and a second and a second	THE PROPERTY OF THE STEEL AND I	W.I
	e comment days interior	e penoojaner ig. We really a	2010 SECTION A.	



Dorbar Shnong Lumdaithhla, Bhoirymbong shnat raid mawpat, mylliem sylemship

From the Executive Committee
Through Headman of Lumbuilblea
Hylliam Sysemskip

Under Rule (0(3) of the Administration of Myllern Sylematic Rules 2015 of the Kness Hills Autonomous District (Appointment and Succession of Sylem, Deputy Sylem, Electors and Rangbah Stenong Act of Myllern Sylemanip) Act, 2007

Ref. No.

Date: 08/04/2025

NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE

" I the undersigned along with the Executive-Committee have	no
objection to Shri/Smti Shelina Nonebri	
son/daughter/wife of Shri/Smt/ G. Thabah.	-
resident of LUMDAITKHLA	P.O.
The forymong, Ri-Bhoi District, to apply	for
new connection of electricity at Mannawhia	
for domestic/commercial from the office of the MePDCL.	,

Shrist Rympei
Rangian Shnong
Lumdaitkhla Bagurymbang